Mittwochs - Regatta
Saison 2016

Gesamtplatzierung

Platz Schiff Typ
1 Auweia J 92
2 Extra3 X 99
3 NIC Siesta 32
4 Culex Mosquito 85 mod.
5 Huntress Hunter 707
6 Malamok 7 KR Seekreuzer
7 Lupo Mosquito 85
8 DePhilibrator J70
9 NoWelle Hanseat 70B
10 Jugendboot Team 8
11 Miri Swan 48
12 haneu Express Albin Express
13 LilleO Larsen 28
14 he geiht Mistral 33
15 Cherie Dana 40
16 Trine Corsair Dash 750
17 Jole Navis 33
18 Lillebror F-Boot
19 Foxy Lady X 79 m. Reeling
20 Topic Winner 950
21 Pearl Mixer
22 halbtrocken Benneteau Platu 25
23 Venturi Dehler 36 cws
24 Arconia 4 Luffe 45
25 Skjold Dehler 34
26 Cassi Larsen 28
27 Biene Maxi 1000
28 Tomte Dehler 42
29 Sidekicks X332
30 Pas de troi Corsair 28 AC
31 Lies’chen Dehler 36JV
32 Okee Dokee J 80
33 Nicoline Knarr
34 Lucky5 First 31.7
35 ArgolV F-Boot
36 Gesa Optima 101
37 Karuma first 34.7
38 Blues Dehler 29
39 Blabaer F-Boot
40 Windspiel Melges 24
41 Piccolo Sunbeam 26
42 meerZeit B Oceanis 351
43 Together comfortina 32
44 Gothmund One Off
45 Kleiner Wassermann  Ohlson 29
46 Sleipnir Grinde
47 Jajofi Pioneer 9
48 THED I Najad 34/AK
49 Flipper Unna 20
50 Tukan Halberg Rassy 29

Skipper

C. Paulsohn

F. Ziboll

C. Reichert

C. Volkel

Andreas Beckmann
R. Linde/ C. Faasch
Lutz Kollmetz
Philip Ismar

D. Sachs

Jugend NSV/Lennart
Ralf Wieners

M. Harbaub-Neuhaus
J. Draeger

G. Volkel

M. Miera

J. Zimmermann
Wilfried Volter
Klaas Raloff

R. Engel
Thormahlen/Lund
D. Scheel

Henrik Ewers

K. Gatzert

D. Weihmann

T. Boll

L. Schepers

Jens Bottcher

B. Meyer

S. Moll

Frieling

Karsten Rost
Dustin Homeyer

M. Schmidt

Leif Nategaal

R. Hoffmann

K. Horn

M. Rahlicke
Hollerbach/Kahle
Holger Todtenhaupt
H.Gercken/A.Volkmer
T. Knéchelmann
Torge Schulz
Andreas Tetzlaff

E. Zerull

A.M. Moéller

H. Streicher

T. Mahro

Klaus-W. Doering
Holger Goltzer
Claas Riedel

Anzahl
Wettfahrten
11
18
14
14
13
13
15
12
11
10
9
15
12
13
14
10
8
10
8
11
20
14
17
11
8
7
13
14
5
6
7
8
10
10
12
8
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Punkte
4912,0
4902,0
4512,5
4509,4
4496,4
4468,2
4423,9
4383,0
4356,1
4243,2
4181,2
4162,6
4063,8
4054,1
3988,3
38994
3867,1
3818,0
3728,2
3683,6
3672,1
3542,8
3451,0
3450,2
3350,5
3335,2
3298,6
3284,4
3202,9
3194,0
3007,7
29571
2835,6
2763,6
2707,8
2543,2
2383,4
2240,1
2211,7
2051,9
1560,5
1520,1
1404,0
1321,1
1156,0
1053,2
849.8
842,4
759,4
609,3

Punkte
durchschnitt
785
693
651
688
719
598
529
525
725
624
582
580
494
464
453
467
552
388
552
492
427
451
442
375
541
559
434
340
641
534
438
386
291
360
244
323
272
294
265
297
312
255
281
192
118
178
125
142
100
122



